
Dry Cleaning - Clothing

Dry Cleaning - Soft Furnishings & Bedding         Ironing & Laundry

Woollens
Light
Heavy
Skirts
Straight
Silk
Six Pleat
Full Pleat

Blouse / Shirt
Cotton
Silk

Dresses Cotton / Linen
Short
Long

Dresses Silk
Short
Long
Formal Wear
Dinner Suit
Evening Dress short*
Evening Dress long*
Ball Gown Designer* from

Wedding Dress* from
*Max Insurance cover £500

Day Wear
Shorts
Trousers
Jackets
Men’s TWO piece Suit
Men’s THREE piece Suit
Ladies’ Skirt Suit
Waistcoat
Scarf
Silk Scarf
Pashminas / Shawls
Tie
Dressing Gown
Coat
Coat ¾ Length
Rain Coat
Anoraks
Shooting Jacket Padded

School Blazers
Up to 10 Years
Up to 14 Years

Loose Covers
Chair from
Settee from
Cushion Small
Cushion Large
Arm Caps per pair

Curtains per sq. metre
Unlined
Lined
Heavy / Velvet
Interlined exc fire retardant fabric

Pillow & Duvets (Launder)
Single Duvet - Fibre
Single Duvet – Feather
Double Duvet – Fibre
Double Duvet – Feather
King Duvet - Fibre
King Duvet - Feather
Feather Pillow
Fibre Pillow
Sleeping Bag - Double
Sleeping Bag - Single
Shirt Service
Iron only (return hung) per shirt*
Launder (return hung) per shirt*
Iron Fold & Pack per shirt*
Launder Fold & Pack per shirt*
*Dress shirts plus £1.20 each

Clothing - Iron only per kg*
Clothing - Wash & Iron per kg*
Bed & Table Linen - Iron only per kg*
Bed & Table Linen - Wash & Iron per kg*
All items - Wash & Fold per kg*
Suede & Leather
14 Day service time - priced per item
Repairs & Alterations
7-10 Day service time - priced per item

Collection & Delivery
Minimum order includes delivery
See delivery price list

Hand washing
Any washable item or hand wash only per item
+ per kg rate
Service Turnaround Times
Iron Only  2 working days*
Wash & Iron 5 working days*
Dry Cleaning - Clothing 5 working days*
(unless special garment)
Dry Cleaning - Furnishings  7-14 working days*
*Express Service, subject to availability chargeable  extra service.
Working days are Monday  - Friday exc. Bank & Public Holidays.
Please check Christmas,  New Year & other opening time changes on
our web site.

£10.49
£11.60

£11.70
£16.80
£19.20
£24.95

£9.90
£13.92

£14.88
£23.04

£18.72
£26.40

£27.60
£29.40
£38.40
£85.20

£107.99

£9.00
£10.32
£13.20
£18.60
£24.95
£17.52
£9.90
£9.60

£11.76
£16.74
£9.00

£17.94
£17.52
£13.80
£18.72
£17.04
£20.64

£13.20
£15.00

£37.20
£54.00
£7.44
£8.28
£9.36

£8.64
£10.32
£13.20
£11.52

£22.00
£24.00
£26.00
£31.00
£31.00
£36.00
£14.18
£9.00

£16.95
£11.60

£2.60
£3.90
£4.95
£6.95

£5.49
£6.99
£7.25
£8.60
£4.19

POA

POA

£20.00

£6.00



Collection & Delivery Service - Price Bands

October 2015  DELIVERY SERVICE
Band A
AA 1-way £2.00
AB 2-way £3.00
Band A1
A1A 1-way £3.00
A1B 2-way £5.00

Band B1 A4095/A40 EAST

B1A 1-way £5.00
B1B 2-way £9.00

Band B2 A4095/A40 NorthWest

B2A 1-way £5.00
B2B 2-way £9.00

Band C1 South

C1A 1-way £7.00
C1B 2-way £13.00

Band C2 North

C2A 1-way £7.00
C2B 2-way £13.00

Band X Other address not listed Up to 40 Miles
XA 1-way £10.00
XB 2-way £18.00
XX Surcharge £0.35 per mile for each mile over 40

Min. order charge for delivered work
£20.00

The list of place names is to give an idea of the delivery band

Witney

Long Hanbrough - Woodstock – Begbrook – Kidlington (OX5) - Yarnton - OXFORD (City
OX1- 4)

Charlbury – Burford – Bampton – Standlake

Leachlade – Farringdon - Stanford-in-the-Vale – Wantage – Didcot

Stow-on-the-Wold – Moreton-in-the-Marsh – Chipping Norton – Hook Norton – Banbury

e.g Long Hanbrough is in band B1
e.g. Denchworth being between Stanford in the Vale and Wantage is in band C1

The prices effective from 1st October 2015, with a small revision 23rd November 2015.

The old delivery service price of £2.50 in Witney and £5.00 outside Witney had been unchanged since we introduced our delivery
service more than six years ago and whilst fuel prices have fallen during 2015, the other costs for a delivery service have not.

We have also examined the time taken to get to and from deliveries hence the introduction of the bands.

We feel that this is a fairer option than applying a percentage increase to all the processing charges.

We will keep this under review.

Thank you

23/11/15: Extra band A1 added, named “Near Witney” and currently includes North Leigh, Barnard Gate,
South Leigh and Ducklington.

Customer Note

Near Witney North Leigh - Barnard Gate - South Leigh - Ducklington


